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Common Names of Chemical Compounds
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Across

1. Slaked lime
5. Bshhs

8. Freon

9. Hahsh

11. Hahshdh

16. This substance Is used in

interior and exterior design. It

is used in

counters,backsplashes,flouting, Mix with sugar to create an
effective insect Killer.

and tiles

17. Saltpeter
18. Sugar
19. Bgjd

20. Gasoline
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23.
24.
25.
27.
28.

Washingsoda
Potash
Hdjjsh
Hshdh
Muriatic acid

Down

2. Milk of magnesium
3. You can use it to make

homemade laundry detergent.

NaB407.10H20
4, Hshshgsh
6. Cream of tartar

7. lron

10.
12.
13.
14.
15.
21.
22.
26.

Aspirin
Graphite
Salt

Hzhdhu
Dry ice
Hshshdh
Bleach
Hahshdhhsh
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